  Tel: 86-577-61722761 / E-mail: root@bgecn.com http://www.bgecn.com
3.6KV Potential Transformer Protection Fuse(XRNP)
This product can be used in indoor system of Ac system of 50Hz and rated voltage of 3.6-40.5KV to protect
the potential transformer from over loading and circuit break.(Passed the testing by National high-voltage
quality Supervising and Testing Center, in accordance with GBI5166.2 and IEC282-1).
Rated voltage
(KV)
Rated current
(A)
Breaking current (KA)
Dimension
D×L(mm)
XRNP1-3.6/ -50 3.6 0.2, 0.5, 1, 2, 3.15 50 φ25×195
XRNP1-7.2/ -50 7.2 0.2, 0.5, 1, 2, 3.15 50 φ25×195
XRNP1-12/ -50 12 0.2, 0.5, 1, 2, 3.15 50 φ25×195
XRNP1-24/ -50 24 0.2, 0.5, 1, 2, 3.15 50 φ25×354
XRNP1-40.5/ -50 40.5 0.2, 0.5, 1, 2, 3.15 50 φ25×465
  Tel: 86-577-61722761 / E-mail: root@bgecn.com http://www.bgecn.com
7.2KV Potential Transformer Protection Fuse(XRNP)
This product can be used in indoor system of Ac system of 50Hz and rated voltage of 3.6-40.5KV to protect
the potential transformer from over loading and circuit break.(Passed the testing by National high-voltage